
Form VAT-03 
[See Rule-14(1)(a)& 15(2) ] 

Registration Certificate 

Registration Number [TIN] 

Opted under section 3(2) or 5(1) 

This is to certify that  (name of the Dealer), whose principal place of 
business is situated at:     (Address) 
was registered under the repealed Act with effect from ... ………..  and under the Rajasthan 
Value Added Tax Act, 2003 with effect from... .. 

Name and address of proprietor / partners / directors, as the case may be, are as follows: 
 

Sr 
No 

Name Status Address 

    

Branch/Additional place(s) of business. 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   

The following is the description of goods dealt in: 
 

Intend to Purchase Intend to sale 

  

  

  

  

This Certificate shall remain in force unless it is cancelled. 

Signature Name 
Designation Place 

Date of issue 
 


